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ki Important Notices J

Sr.

No.

Date of
Exam

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

Detailed Datewise Strength

Course(Branch) Regular/Reappear Paper ID

MCA (Masters in Reappear

Computer
Application)

M.Tech.
(Electronics and
Communication
Engineering)

MCA (Masters in
Computer
Application)

B.Tech.
(Information
Technology)

M.Tech.
(Industrial
Engineering)

B.Tech.
(Electronics and
Communication
Engineering)

M.Tech.
(Electronics and
Communication
Engineering)

MBA (Masters in
Business
Administration)

M.Tech.
(Computer

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

B1159

BMTECS503

B1159

A1102(N)

E0616

A1102(N)

EO0578

C0101

BMTCS601

Subject

Code(Subject Title)

MCA-303(Software
Engineering)

MTEC-
503(Advanced
Optical
Communication
System)

MCA-303(Software
Engineering)

BTPH-101(N)
(Engineering
Physics)
IE-523(Product
Design
Development)

BTPH-101(N)
(Engineering
Physics)

EC-

521(Microelectronics

Technology)

MBA-101(Principles
and Practices of
Management)

MTCS-601(Network
Security)

Strength

—

18

69

87

20

93

44


http://exam.gndec.ac.in/

10

11

12

13

14

15

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

15/12/2014

Science and
Engineering)

M.Tech.
(Computer
Science and
Engineering)

MBA (Masters in

Business

Administration)

M.Tech.
(Industrial
Engineering)

M.Tech.
(Computer
Science and
Engineering)

M.Tech.
(Computer
Science and
Engineering)

M.Tech.
(Production
Engineering)

Regular

Reappear

Regular

Regular

Reappear

Regular

E0697

C0101

BMTIEGO1

E0581

E0697

BMTPES502

CS-517(Parallel

Computing)

MBA-101(Principles
and Practices of

Management)

MTIE-601(Research

Methodology)

CS-512(Object
Oriented Analysis
And Design Using

UML)

CS-517(Parallel

Computing)

MTPE-502(Metal

Cutting)

Total Strength

39

—

526



